Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice11/18
� Type number nomenclature
• Fuse-link
SCF - 6/5
Rated current
5: 5A
10: 10A
20: 20A
30: 30A
40: 40A
50: 50A
75: 75A
Rated voltage
6: 7.2kV
Basic type
HF337E / 6 /10
Rated current
5: 5A 75: 75A
10: 10A 100: 100A
20: 20A 150: 150A
30: 30A 200: 200A
40: 40A 400: 400A
50: 50A
Rated voltage
3: 3.6kV 10: 12kV
6: 7.2kV 20: 24kV
30: 36kV
Basic type
HF337E General purpose
HF338E fuse
HF337
HF338B Back-up fuse
JR
Applicable fuse-holderMass